
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Noam LEMY STORME
Pégase CO
Circuit : H-20
Distance : 5100m (Dénivelé 85m)
Temps : 1:12:50 (14'17"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathias INSTALLE 0:45:48
3. Louis VOS 1:15:07

1. 210 00:02:11 152m 14'22"/km
2. 166 00:02:35 00:04:46 214m 12'04"/km
3. 196 00:02:30 00:07:16 221m 11'19"/km
4. 167 00:02:26 00:09:42 233m 10'27"/km
5. 211 00:05:44 00:15:26 569m 10'05"/km
6. 174 00:13:36 00:29:02 307m 44'18"/km
7. 198 00:03:27 00:32:29 165m 20'55"/km
8. 199 00:01:38 00:34:07 201m 8'08"/km
9. 169 00:02:36 00:36:43 311m 8'22"/km

10. 213 00:07:29 00:44:12 490m 15'16"/km
11. 214 00:05:48 00:50:00 236m 24'35"/km
12. 191 00:10:33 01:00:33 609m 17'19"/km
13. 206 00:03:48 01:04:21 233m 16'19"/km
14. 190 00:02:46 01:07:07 240m 11'32"/km
15. 194 00:02:02 01:09:09 269m 7'34"/km
16. 195 00:00:56 01:10:05 149m 6'16"/km
17. 181 00:01:46 01:11:51 283m 6'15"/km
18. 255 00:00:45 01:12:36 97m 7'44"/km
19. 999 00:00:14 01:12:50 95m 2'27"/km
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